PR

®

abrasive

technology

Diamond Tools for Stone Fabrication & Concrete Polishing

SUPER-EDGE™ 4"

DIAMOND DISGS

e For high-production C-frame machinery.

e For marble, granite, synthetic and agglomerated stones.

® Use immediately after any moderately coarse metal

bond shaping diamond tool to speed up the finishing
process and to reduce or eliminate need for rework.

¢ No final buff is required, and the gloss achieved will

exceed the surface polish.

e Faster than competing polishing systems.

e | ow abrasive and labor production costs.

e Available with hook and loop or rigid snail-lock backing.

SUPER-EDGE™

Grit

50
120
220
400
800

1800
3500

Color
Code

4" (Female
Hook and Loop)

Part No.

C911D4120
C911D4122
C911D4123
C911D4124
C911D4126
C911D4127
C911D4128

4" (Snail lock)

Part No.

C911D4220
C911D4222
C911D4223
C911D4224
C911D4226
C911D4227
C911D4228

Granite

Black Med.
- °
° _
° °
° °
° °
° °

Operating Guidelines

Operating
Pressure
Ib/in2

Marble
Light

- - 30
- - 30
° ° 30
- - 30
° ° 30
- - 35
° ° 35

©2026 ABRASIVE TECHNOLOGY, LLC » REV1.26

www.abrasive-tech.com
USA: 740.548.4100 ¢ UK: +44.1492.540444

Iravel e
SLF;Sid Lin. Ft.
85 300
85 500
85 800
85 1000
85 1200
85 1500
85 2000
SCAN FOR FULL BROCHURE
—
Ml Ty
©000 Sy




PR

®

abrasive
technology

Diamond Tools for Stone Fabrication & Concrete Polishing

N

. Color
Grit Code
50 °
120
220 L
400
600
800 o
1800 e
3500 o

"

Part No.

C9110001
C9110002
C9110003
C9110004
C9110005
C9110006
C9110007
C9110008

SUPER-EDGE™ PLUS

e Same performance advantages of Super-Edge™.

® Pigmentation has been removed from the
diamond section to alleviate color transfer onto
natural and synthetic surfaces.

e Color coding for easy identification is now
located in the support side of disc.

e Supports fitted with three radial holes to facilitate
locking the disc to ease the removal operation.

SUPER-EDGE™ Plus (Snail lock)

Number of Heads / Finish Quality

6"

5/ 5/

Part No. Best Fast
C9110011 o °
C9110012 . .
C9110013 o o
C9110014 - o
C9110015 . -
C9110016 - o
C9110017 . -
C9110018 - -

6/ 6/
Best Fast
L] L]
L] L]
L] L]

L]
L] -
L] L]

7/
Best

7/
Fast

SUPER-EDGE™ 5" & 6” DIAMOND DISCS

e For all in-line multi-head automated
edge polishing machinery.

e For polishing marble, granite, synthetic
stones, and agglomerated stones.

¢ Use immediately after a metal bond
forming tool to speed up the finishing
process and to reduce or eliminate

need for rework.

¢ Super-Edge™ diamond discs produce
a better finish in fewer passes and no
final buffing is required

Color
Code

50 °
120
220
400
600
800
1800
3500

Grit

e e O

n

Part No.

C911D5200
C911D5202
C911D5203
C911D5204
C911D5205
C911D5206
C911D5207
C911D5208

SUPER-EDGE™ (Snail lock)
Number of Heads / Finish Quality

6"
Part No.

C911D6200
C911D6202
C911D6203
C911D6204
C911D6205
C911D6206
C911D6207
C911D6208

5/
Best

5/
Fast

6/
Best
[ ]

L]

6/
Fast

©2026 ABRASIVE TECHNOLOGY, LLC » REV1.26

www.abrasive-tech.com

USA: 740.548.4100 » UK: +44.1492.540444

0000

7/ 7/
Best  Fast
L] L]

L] L]

L] L]

L] L]

L]
L] L]
L] L]

- L[]
SCAN FOR FULL BROCHURE
B T
]S e

e




