



SUPER-EDGE™ 4" DIAMOND DISCS

- For high-production C-frame machinery.
- For marble, granite, synthetic and agglomerated stones.
- Use immediately after any moderately coarse metal bond shaping diamond tool to speed up the finishing process and to reduce or eliminate need for rework.
- No final buff is required, and the gloss achieved will exceed the surface polish.
- Faster than competing polishing systems.
- Low abrasive and labor production costs.
- Available with hook and loop or rigid snail-lock backing.

Grit	Color Code	4" (Female Hook and Loop)		4" (Snail lock)		Operating Guidelines						
		Part No.	Part No.	Granite			Marble	Operating Pressure lb/in ²	Travel Speed lfpm	Est. Life Lin. Ft.		
				Black	Med.	Light						
50	●	C911D4120	C911D4220	-	●	-	-	30	85	300		
120	●	C911D4122	C911D4222	●	-	-	-	30	85	500		
220	●	C911D4123	C911D4223	●	●	●	●	30	85	800		
400	●	C911D4124	C911D4224	●	●	-	-	30	85	1000		
800	○	C911D4126	C911D4226	-	●	●	●	30	85	1200		
1800	●	C911D4127	C911D4227	●	●	-	-	35	85	1500		
3500	●	C911D4128	C911D4228	●	●	●	●	35	85	2000		

SCAN FOR FULL BROCHURE





SUPER-EDGE™ PLUS

- Same performance advantages of Super-Edge™.
- Pigmentation has been removed from the diamond section to alleviate color transfer onto natural and synthetic surfaces.
- Color coding for easy identification is now located in the support side of disc.
- Supports fitted with three radial holes to facilitate locking the disc to ease the removal operation.

SUPER-EDGE™ Plus (Snail lock)									
Grit	Color Code	5"	6"	Number of Heads / Finish Quality					
		Part No.	Part No.	5 / Best	5 / Fast	6 / Best	6 / Fast	7 / Best	7 / Fast
50	●	C9110001	C9110011	●	●	●	●	●	●
120	●	C9110002	C9110012	●	●	●	●	●	●
220	●	C9110003	C9110013	●	●	●	●	●	●
400	●	C9110004	C9110014	-	●	-	●	●	●
600	●	C9110005	C9110015	●	-	●	-	●	-
800	●	C9110006	C9110016	-	●	●	●	●	●
1800	●	C9110007	C9110017	●	-	-	●	●	●
3500	●	C9110008	C9110018	-	-	●	-	-	●

SUPER-EDGE™ 5" & 6" DIAMOND DISCS

- For all in-line multi-head automated edge polishing machinery.
- For polishing marble, granite, synthetic stones, and agglomerated stones.
- Use immediately after a metal bond forming tool to speed up the finishing process and to reduce or eliminate need for rework.
- Super-Edge™ diamond discs produce a better finish in fewer passes and no final buffing is required

SUPER-EDGE™ (Snail lock)									
Grit	Color Code	5"	6"	Number of Heads / Finish Quality					
		Part No.	Part No.	5 / Best	5 / Fast	6 / Best	6 / Fast	7 / Best	7 / Fast
50	●	C911D5200	C911D6200	●	●	●	●	●	●
120	●	C911D5202	C911D6202	●	●	●	●	●	●
220	●	C911D5203	C911D6203	●	●	●	●	●	●
400	●	C911D5204	C911D6204	-	●	-	●	●	●
600	●	C911D5205	C911D6205	●	-	●	-	●	-
800	●	C911D5206	C911D6206	-	●	●	●	●	●
1800	●	C911D5207	C911D6207	●	-	-	●	●	●
3500	●	C911D5208	C911D6208	-	-	●	-	-	●

SCAN FOR FULL BROCHURE

